Novice A Standard 20 SCT: 68 Yards: 142

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20002 Archie Kamlyn Arboe NQ E 0o 0 o0 10 X

Novice A Standard 24 SCT: 70 Yards: 142

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24023 Oskar Daniella Terry Q 100 513 0 0 0 O

Novice B Standard 8 SCT: 82 Yards: 142

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08014 Kirby Stephanie Warme Q 100 5303 0 0 0 O
08113 Misty Karen Lawrence NQ 0 6863 1 0 1 0

Novice B Standard 16 SCT: 71 Yards: 142

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

—_
—_

16012 Enid Kathy Patregnani NQ 0 4215 0 O

Novice B Standard 20 SCT: 68 Yards: 142

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20012 Stella John Linscott Q 100 3895 0 0 0 O

Novice B Standard 24 SCT: 70 Yards: 142



Place Armband Dog Name Handler
1 24001 Huck Katy Battis
2 24013 Casey Amanda Olson

Novice P Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 76
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
12033 TeetEr Kenneth Wohlford
12017 Ivar Kristine Sievert

Novice P Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 75
Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 20021 Louie Mary Barker

2 24018 Stevie Louise Paulson

Result

Q

Yards: 142

Result

NQ

NQ

Yards: 142

Result

Q

Score

95

90

Score

0

0

Score

100

89

Time

56.35

59.08

Time

57.93

81.64

Time

68.08

76.43

R W F T E Verified

01 0 O

2 0 0 O

R W F T E Verified

2 0 1 0

T 1 1 1

R W F T E Verified

0 0 0 O

2 0 0 O



Open Standard

Place Armband

16048

Open Standard

Place Armband

1 20046

20032

20150

20063

Open Standard

Place Armband

1 24016

Open Standard

Place Armband

20044

20043

20007

20041

16 SCT: 67 Yards: 155
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
lvan Kelli Mullett NQ E 7894 3 1 1 1 X
20 SCT: 63 Yards: 155
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time W T E Verified
Kenna Tammy Cutsforth Q 100  39.58 0
Cipher Deanna Levenhagen NQ 0 0 2 0
Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ 0 51.61 2 0
Hitch Kim Hansen NQ 0 6472 0 0
24 SCT: 66 Yards: 155
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Sprite Louise Paulson Q 95 59.56 1 0 0
20 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 155
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Spirit Carla Scott NQ 0 5505 2 0 0 O
Katana Tressa Granrud NQ 0 6436 2 0 0 O
Kadoka Katie Putz NQ 0 70.64 4 10
Luna Snow Tressa Granrud NQ 0 77.31 1 1T 0



Excellent Standard 12

Place Armband

12035

12013

Dog Name

Savvy

Pepin

Excellent Standard 16

Place Armband

16008

16018

Dog Name

Indy

Halie

Excellent Standard 20

Place Armband

1 20072

20064

20037

20067

20022

Dog Name

Pip

Kimber

Vista

Roka

Spice

Excellent Standard 24

Place Armband

24012

Dog Name

Pink

SCT: 67

Handler

Yards: 180

Annelise Allan

Debra Johnson

SCT: 65

Handler

Yards: 184

Patty Salzwedel

Sheila Koon

SCT: 61

Handler

Yards: 188

Cyndi Olson

Morgan Dondlinger

Shelley Nichols

Ron Hansen

Kathy Eckert

SCT: 65

Handler

Yards: 188

Shannon Houg

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

ABS

Score Time

0 48.19

0 67.56

Score Time

0 48.18

0 57.44

Score Time

100 40.93
E 0
0 34.81
0 35.15
0 45.35

Score Time

ABS

o

o

o

E Verified

E Verified

E Verified

X
S 8 8 8

F T E Verified



Masters Standard 8 SCT: 72 Yards: 180

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08028 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 3875 0 0 0 O
2 08009 Kismet Terry Pertile Q 100 5009 0 0 0 O
08013 Whimzi Dawn Glaser-Falk NQ E 0 o1 00 X
08017 Maggie Jennifer Slaughter NQ 0 5229 0 0 1 O
08015 Nadine Dawn Glaser-Falk NQ 0 526 1 0 1 0
08011 Manny Karen Lawrence NQ 0 5474 1 0 0 O

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 67 Yards: 180

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
12006 Jetta Gail Anderson NQ E o o1 10 X
12009 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer NQ 0 3842 0 1 0 O
12019 Punky Deb Potz NQ 0 401 1.3 00
12113 Aurora Tonni-Sue Keinz NQ 0 4656 1 0 1 O
12028 Mabel Colleen Bush NQ 0 4748 0 1 0 O
12015 Smuggler Kim Otis NQ 0 4758 1 1 0 O

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16005 Blink Sue Kothe Q 100 5032 0 0 0 O

16036 Jed Jane Krause NQ E o o1 10 X



Place Armband

16035

16003

16013

16010

16007

16038

16023

16029

16022

Dog Name

Ruby

Dellin

Diggs

MeMe

Maisy

Black Jax

Beatle

Binx

Pie

Masters Standard 20

Place Armband

1 20034
2 20019
3 20020
4 20056
20016
20029
20048
20036

Dog Name

Hero

Bob Seger

LindE

Elan

Diggs

Lyric

Kite

Fi

SCT: 61

Handler

Joni Steinbach

Joan Kurlander

Carol Arthur

Kathy Patregnani

Ginger McCabe

Lori Waltonen

Sandra Kott

Alice Holm

Tonni-Sue Keinz

Handler

Shelley Nichols

Kathy Patregnani

Kathy Patregnani

Rosemary Sexton

Kathy Patregnani

Deanna Levenhagen

Tammy Cutsforth

Lawrence G Cross

Yards: 188

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

0

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

31.67

32.09

38.16

43.09

47.66

48.66

53.47

54.78

61.19

Time

35.75

40.39

41.11

43.86

34.25

37.26

T

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20014 Auggie Ginger McCabe NQ 0 3887 0 2 1 0
20042 Jock Toni Osojnicki NQ 0 3927 0 1 0 O
20013 Rae Rebecca Eckert NQ 0 4314 0 1 0 0
20025 Yikes Tiffani Flaws NQ 0 5559 0 1 10
20033 Willow Catherine Fiebiger NQ 0 5592 1 0 0 O
20035 Bailey Catherine Fiebiger NQ 0 5863 1 1 0 O
20008 Rave Sue Kothe NQ 0 66.07 1 2 0 O
20057 Piper Sandra Lindblad NQ 0 6709 2 0 1 O

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 188

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 24015 Athena Diane Gorman Q 100 3412 0 0 0 O
24008 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ E 0 01 00 X
24014 Charli Rendina McFadden NQ 0 3784 0 0 1 O
24007 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ 0 4575 0 1 0 O
24020 Vee Megan Duffy NQ 0 4672 1 0 1 0
24004 Roger Andrea Bixby NQ 0 5516 1 1 0 0
24002 Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby NQ 0 5628 1 0 1 O

Masters Standard 24C SCT: 61 Yards: 188



Place

1

Excellent Standard

Place

1

Excellent Standard

Place

1

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1

Armband

24010

Armband

08023

Armband

20031

20061

04002

04003

04009

04004

04001

04011

04006

Dog Name

Lotus

Dog Name

Creed

Dog Name

Hudson

Tucci

Dog Name

Kazzie

Charlotte

Yoshi

Chewie

Jasper

Aurora

Willow

Handler Result Score Time T E Verified
Yohko Katz Q 100 31.75 0
8 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 180
Handler Result Score Time T E \Verified
Jan Moran Q 100 58.64 0
20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 188
Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Carol Pearson Q 100 4553 0 0
Deb Gordon NQ E 0 0 X
4 Preferred SCT: 77 Yards: 180
Handler Result Score Time T E Verified
Terry Pertile Q 100 37.82 0
Lisa Pertile Q 100 47.64 0
Lisa Nawrocki Q 100  53.67 0
Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 64.99 0
Jelene Drayna-Michaels Q 100  71.29 0
Shantel Julius NQ E 0 0 X
Lisa Nawrocki NQ 0 67.82 0



Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 08024

08018

08031

08030

08006

08005

Masters Standard

Place Armband
1 16014
2 12034
3 12032
4 12018
12020
12022
12030
12008

Masters Standard

8 Preferred SCT: 72

Dog Name

Otis

Henry

Rainey

Kindle

Keira

Diesel

Handler

Kristi Arndt

Judy Regenscheid

Shantel Julius

Cyndi Olson

Debra Johnson

Dallas Dingle

12 Preferred SCT: 70

Dog Name

Sparky

Flurry

Brandie

Eddie

Roy

Tyra

Zada

Maya

Handler

Michael Rimstad

David Frasca

Annelise Allan

June Mendoza

Jane Krause

Janet Mabrey

Colleen Bush

Gail Anderson

16 Preferred SCT: 66

Yards: 180

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 184

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 188

Score

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Time

48.45

47.08

48.34

73.84

Time

35.1

38.66

39.72

41.14

44.02

35.13

38.11

41.72

E Verified
X
X

T E Verified
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:



Place Armband

1 16011

2 16049

3 16002

4 16006

16017

16028

16019

16040

16163

16033

16037

16021

16046

Masters Standard

Place Armband

20009

20070

20028

20006

Dog Name

Chia

Harley

Vista

Free-Beer

Mira

Odie

Cooper

Dash

Galaxxy

Jedi

Pose

Polly

Rafe

Dog Name

Tess

Eclipse

Ari

Sierra

20 Preferred

Handler

Kendra Stein

Heather Hafner

Katie Putz

Mike Carlier

Penny Reedy

Jean Dockendorf

Dennis Pearson

Megan Duffy

Amelia Greninger

Joni Steinbach

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Sandra Kott

Kim Hansen

SCT: 70

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Amelia Greninger

Lisa Putnam

Karen Slakey

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 188

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

Time

34.63

39.78

49.11

51.01

51.96

52.42

59.41

61.75

38.25

43.63

54.49

54.97

Time

40.96

55.11

58.41

T

o

E Verified

X
(< N < B < I < BN < NN < RN < I < BN < NN < BRN < BN <

E Verified

X



Place Armband DogName  Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20069 Pearl Jennifer Czech-Collins NQ 0 6782 1 1 0 O



