

Novice A Standard 20 SCT: 68 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20002	Archie	Kamlyn Arboe	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice A Standard 24 SCT: 70 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24023	Oskar	Daniella Terry	Q	100	51.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 8 SCT: 82 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08014	Kirby	Stephanie Warne	Q	100	53.03	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08113	Misty	Karen Lawrence	NQ	0	68.63	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 16 SCT: 71 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16012	Enid	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	42.15	0	0	1	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 20 SCT: 68 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20012	Stella	John Linscott	Q	100	38.95	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 24 SCT: 70 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24001	Huck	Katy Battis	Q	95	56.35	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24013	Casey	Amanda Olson	Q	90	59.08	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 76 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12033	TeetEr	Kenneth Wohlford	NQ	0	57.93	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12017	Ivar	Kristine Sievert	NQ	0	81.64	1	1	1	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 75 Yards: 142

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20021	Louie	Mary Barker	Q	100	68.08	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24018	Stevie	Louise Paulson	Q	89	76.43	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 16 SCT: 67 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16048	Ivan	Kelli Mullett	NQ	E	78.94	3	1	1	1	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 20 SCT: 63 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20046	Kenna	Tammy Cutsforth	Q	100	39.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20032	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	0	0	1	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20150	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	51.61	2	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20063	Hitch	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	64.72	4	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 24 SCT: 66 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24016	Sprite	Louise Paulson	Q	95	59.56	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 155

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20044	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	55.05	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20043	Katana	Tressa Granrud	NQ	0	64.36	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Kadoka	Katie Putz	NQ	0	70.64	4	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Luna Snow	Tressa Granrud	NQ	0	77.31	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 67 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12035	Savvy	Annelise Allan	NQ	0	48.19	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Pepin	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	67.56	3	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16008	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	48.18	1	3	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16018	Halie	Sheila Koon	NQ	0	57.44	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20072	Pip	Cyndi Olson	Q	100	40.93	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20064	Kimber	Morgan Dondlinger	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Vista	Shelley Nichols	NQ	0	34.81	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20067	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	35.15	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20022	Spice	Kathy Eckert	NQ	0	45.35	2	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24012	Pink	Shannon Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 72 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08028	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	38.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08009	Kismet	Terry Pertile	Q	100	50.09	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08013	Whimzi	Dawn Glaser-Falk	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08017	Maggie	Jennifer Slaughter	NQ	0	52.29	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08015	Nadine	Dawn Glaser-Falk	NQ	0	52.6	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08011	Manny	Karen Lawrence	NQ	0	54.74	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 67 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12006	Jetta	Gail Anderson	NQ	E	0	0	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12009	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	NQ	0	38.42	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12019	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	40.1	1	3	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12113	Aurora	Tonni-Sue Keinz	NQ	0	46.56	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12028	Mabel	Colleen Bush	NQ	0	47.48	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12015	Smuggler	Kim Otis	NQ	0	47.58	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 184

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16005	Blink	Sue Kothe	Q	100	50.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16036	Jed	Jane Krause	NQ	E	0	0	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16035	Ruby	Joni Steinbach	NQ	0	31.67	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Dellin	Joan Kurlander	NQ	0	32.09	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16013	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	0	38.16	0	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16010	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	43.09	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16007	Maisy	Ginger McCabe	NQ	0	47.66	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16038	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	NQ	0	48.66	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16023	Beagle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	53.47	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16029	Binx	Alice Holm	NQ	0	54.78	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16022	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	NQ	0	61.19	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20034	Hero	Shelley Nichols	Q	100	35.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20019	Bob Seger	Kathy Patregnani	Q	100	40.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20020	LindE	Kathy Patregnani	Q	100	41.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20056	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	Q	100	43.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Diggs	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20029	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20048	Kite	Tammy Cutsforth	NQ	0	34.25	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20036	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	NQ	0	37.26	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20014	Auggie	Ginger McCabe	NQ	0	38.87	0	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20042	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	39.27	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20013	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	NQ	0	43.14	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	55.59	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20033	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	55.92	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	58.63	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20008	Rave	Sue Kothe	NQ	0	66.07	1	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20057	Piper	Sandra Lindblad	NQ	0	67.09	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24015	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	34.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✕	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Charli	Rendina McFadden	NQ	0	37.84	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24007	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	45.75	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24020	Vee	Megan Duffy	NQ	0	46.72	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24004	Roger	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	55.16	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24002	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	56.28	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 24C SCT: 61 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24010	Lotus	Yohko Katz	Q	100	31.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08023	Creed	Jan Moran	Q	100	58.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20031	Hudson	Carol Pearson	Q	100	45.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20061	Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 77 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04002	Kazzie	Terry Pertile	Q	100	37.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04003	Charlotte	Lisa Pertile	Q	100	47.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04009	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	53.67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	04004	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	64.99	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04001	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	Q	100	71.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04011	Aurora	Shantel Julius	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04006	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	67.82	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08024	Otis	Kristi Arndt	Q	100	48.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08018	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	2	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08031	Rainey	Shantel Julius	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08030	Kindle	Cyndi Olson	NQ	0	47.08	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08006	Keira	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	48.34	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08005	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	NQ	0	73.84	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 184

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16014	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	35.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12034	Flurry	David Frasca	Q	100	38.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12032	Brandie	Annelise Allan	Q	100	39.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12018	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	100	41.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12020	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	44.02	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12022	Tyra	Janet Mabrey	NQ	0	35.13	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12030	Zada	Colleen Bush	NQ	0	38.11	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12008	Maya	Gail Anderson	NQ	0	41.72	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 66 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16011	Chia	Kendra Stein	Q	100	34.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16049	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	100	39.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16002	Vista	Katie Putz	Q	100	49.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16006	Free-Bear	Mike Carlier	Q	100	51.01	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16017	Mira	Penny Reedy	Q	100	51.96	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16028	Odie	Jean Dockendorf	Q	100	52.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16019	Cooper	Dennis Pearson	Q	100	59.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16040	Dash	Megan Duffy	Q	100	61.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16163	Galaxxy	Amelia Greninger	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16033	Jedi	Joni Steinbach	NQ	0	38.25	0	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16037	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	43.63	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16021	Polly	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	54.49	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16046	Rafe	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	54.97	4	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 188

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20009	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20070	Eclipse	Amelia Greninger	NQ	0	40.96	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20028	Ari	Lisa Putnam	NQ	0	55.11	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Sierra	Karen Slakey	NQ	0	58.41	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20069	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	NQ	0	67.82	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>